• Instrumentation and Control Technician 

• Instrumentation and Control Senior Technical Officer 

• Instrumentation Fitter 

• Electrical & Instrumentation Dual Trader 

QUALIFICATION CONTENT 

To achieve a UEE31220 Certificate III in Instrumentation and Control a total of one thousand and sixty 
(1,060) points must be completed comprising of nine-hundred and twenty (920) core points and one-
hundred and forty (140) elective points as detailed in the packaging rules and listed below. 

CORE UNITS           POINTS 

UEECD0007 Apply work health and safety regulations, codes and practices in the workplace 20